Belgisch Kampioenschap Alle Categorieén indoor
Gent, 17 februari 2008
Resultaten

400m vrouwen

Reeks:1
1 1448 CLYMANS GITTE 85 ACHL 57.82
2 2083 VANFLETEREN RIET 91 LEBB 58.21
3 2365 VANTHILLO BRITT 91 ESAK 58.40
4 1994 DEWITTE VALERIE 80 RESC 59.28
5 1574 DUINSLAEGER EVA 88 ROBA 61.18
Reeks:2
1 26 RAES JESSIE 90 HAC 57.93
2 1671 STAPPERS KIM 83 AVT 58.18
3 871 VERBOVEN NATALIE 87 RAM 58.53
4 1439 PICCAVET ELIEN 86 FLAC 59.92
5 2982 HEMROULLE PASCALINE 92 HUY 61.05
Reeks:3
1 1131 DEN HAEZE WENDY 85 ACME 56.85
2 1488 DE PRINS STEFANIE 88 VAC 59.19
3 2127 LANNOO LIEN 92 BEHO 60.31
4 73 IVO KAAT 90 SGOL 60.83
1294 STRACKX KRISTINE 86 AVT DNS
Reeks:4
1 2923 LABEYE WENDY 91 HF 58.54
2 1349 DE BAETS SOETKIN 84 ACME 59.23
3 1451 SMET EVELINE 86 HAMM 59.67
4 1136 MASSCHELEIN EVI 87 KKS 60.07
5 1513 BELMANS ELSE 83 LIER 60.12
6 382 VANDERLINDEN JADE 90 RCT 61.09
Finale
1 1131 DEN HAEZE WENDY 85 ACME 55.79
2 2923 LABEYE WENDY 91 HF 56.87
3 26 RAES JESSIE 90 HAC 57.39
4 1671 STAPPERS KIM 83 AVT 57.83
5 2083 VANFLETEREN RIET 91 LEBB 59.21
6 1448 CLYMANS GITTE 85 ACHL 60.69

400m mannen

Reeks:1
1 3076 GHISLAIN ARNAUD 88 RESC 48.99
2 1711 VANBEYLEN OLIVIER 82 EA 49.53
3 374 DE BAETS JASPER 89 ACME 49.77
4 1731 VERHAEREN THIS 86 VAC 50.06
5 25 BOUCKAERT JENTE 90 ABES 50.76

Reeks:2
1 499 HAECK JORIS 89 STAX 48.83
2 2204 FEYAERTS EVERT 86 VAC 48.93
3 1495 DE SCHEPPER PIETER 84 ACME 50.04
4 3048 CASTERMANE JULIEN 88 RESC 50.75
5 3012 ABRIGHACH MALIK 87 WS 51.86
6 3123 VANDEN BOGAERDE CEDRIC 83 RIWA 52.00

Reeks:3
1 432 NEEFS SAM 89 VAC 48.40
2 2284 VERSCHUEREN PETER 83 ACBR 48.72
3 3046 VERVLOET GREGORY 83 RESC 49.94
4 279 GYBELS NIELS 90 LYRA 51.11
5 2074 PIETERS CHRISTOF 86 ACME 51.15

1521 DE BOCK STEFAN 77 RCG DNF
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Reeks:4

1 1974 VANRYCKEGHEM VINCENT 87 LYRA 50.15
2 2081 BULTHEEL MICHAEL 86 FLAC 50.28
3 412 STROOBANTS JORI 89 VITA 50.59
4 2855 LAUS JOACHIM 84 MOHA 51.34
5 2163 DOCQUIER RUBEN 87 LIER 51.63
2146 JERJIR NAIM 88 VAC DNF
Finale
1 3076 GHISLAIN ARNAUD 88 RESC 48.13
2 432 NEEFS SAM 89 VAC 48.62
3 2204 FEYAERTS EVERT 86 VAC 48.75
4 499 HAECK JORIS 89 STAX 49.10
5 1974 VANRYCKEGHEM VINCENT 87 LYRA 49.10
2284 VERSCHUEREN PETER 83 ACBR DIS

60mH vrouwen

Reeks:1
1 9990 YANIT NEVIN 86 TUR 8.07
2 1619 BERINGS ELINE 86 ACW 8.19
3 592 ZAGRE ANNE 90 RCB 8.44
4 2016 GUILLET LAURENCE 80 RESC 8.91
5 1114 COPPIETERS ELS 78 DEIN 9.50
6 1349 DE BAETS SOETKIN 84 ACME 9.72

138 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER 90 AVLO DNF

Reeks:2
1 1976 DAVIN ELISABETH 81 DAMP 8.28
2 1511 HELLEBAUT TIA 78 AT84 8.47
3 1521 BROECKHOVE LIESBETH 87 RCG 8.87
4 166 TACHELET CELINE 90 ROBA 9.04
5 1911 FOUCART CLEMENCE 88 SMAC 9.06
6 1101 VAN GREMBERGHE ANNELIES 84 STAX 9.27
7 122 LANSSENS CAROLINE 90 AVT 9.54
8 1858 HUYNEN CELINE 88 HERV 9.54

Finale
1 1619 BERINGS ELINE 86 ACW 8.10
2 9990 YANIT NEVIN 86 TUR 8.13
3 1976 DAVIN ELISABETH 81 DAMP 8.24
4 1511 HELLEBAUT TIA 78 AT84 8.44
5 2016 GUILLET LAURENCE 80 RESC 8.92
6 166 TACHELET CELINE 90 ROBA 8.96
7 1521 BROECKHOVE LIESBETH 87 RCG 9.13

592 ZAGRE ANNE 90 RCB DNF

hinkstap mannen

1 752 DEBAILLEUL CORENTIN 89 RCB 15.21
2 1455 CANNAERT FRANCK 88 AVMO 14.59
3 170 DE DECKER BJORN 89 WIBO 14.52
4 843 COLLIN GAEL 89 RFCL 13.54
5 5740 MIEVIS BENNY 63 ACA 13.37
6 2793 EVRARD GILLES 91 DS 13.32
7 2168 MUYLDERMANS BERT 78 SPVI 13.10
8 2905 EGO LAURENT 88 USBW 12.86
9 1693 AERTS BRAM 87 AVOS 12.81
10 1504 PARMENTIER STEVEN 86 KKS 12.67

kogel vrouwen

1 1336 TIMMERMANS CATHERINE 86 DCLA 16.02
2 1247 MEEUS KIRSTEN 88 DCLA 13.45
3 967 WOUTERS ANNELIES 84 ACHL 13.44
4 1282 VERLINDEN SOPHIE 79 WIBO 13.34
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5 587 SCIMECA ANNA* 90 USBW  12.98
6 85 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA 89 DEIN 12.63
7 1123 VANHOORNE AN 82 HCO 12.61
8 2013 DEMUYNCK JASMIJN 91 AVR 12.04
9 1082 WILLEKENS INES 86 VMOL 11.96
10 2046 VAN HAUWERMEIREN NELE 92 VS 11.68

polsstok vrouwen

1 1626 CALDENHOVE YVETTE* 82 OEH 3.80
2 1998 SMETS FANNY 86 RFCL 3.70
3 2243 VERCAUTEREN ANOUK 92 ZELE 3.65
4 1531 VAN ROIE LIESBET 81 AVZK 3.60
5 2590 VALK MARIJKE* 92 OEH 3.45
6 1668 VAN OSSELAER CAROLIEN 85 VOLH 3.40
7 1901 DHONT STEFFI 92 AVLO 3.30
8 2070 ANDRIES NATHALIE 91 ROBA 3.00
9 2000 BAILLEUX SOPHIE 88 SMAC 3.00

146  WILLEMEN JOZEFIEN 89 ACBR NM

60mH mannen

Reeks:1
1 3016 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN 83 RESC 7.89
2 1625 VAN DER WESTEN MARCEL* 76 AZW 7.91
3 1354 SEUTIN YVES 87 LYRA 8.56
4 519 NULENS THOMAS 90 AVT 8.89
5 2168 MUYLDERMANS BERT 78 SPVI 8.95
6 417 PLOVIE KRISTOF 90 HALE 9.02
7 1905 FABRI TOM 77 AVOS 9.55
Reeks:2
1 2801 DEGHELT ADRIEN 85 SMAC 7.97
2 675 RUFFACQ QUENTIN 89 DS 8.27
3 1511 SERRE JOHAN 73 DAC 8.70
4 1493 HOET NIELS 88 FLAC 9.10
5 2777 FASTREZ JEREMIE 84 USBW 9.16
6 4870 JACOBS JOS 61 EA 9.72
Reeks:3
1 2295 PIETERS SVEN 76 DCLA 8.00
2 1083 VERMEULEN SANDER 88 RCG 8.32
3 1514 PEETERS TOM 88 DAC 8.67
4 2989 VANDENHOVEN VINCENT 85 SMAC 9.31
5 1693 AERTS BRAM 87 AVOS 9.73
6 173 STRUBBE JON 89 FLAC 9.88
Reeks:4
1 1981 VAN DE GENDER STEVEN 77 ACW 8.09
2 1688 DEVEUGHELE PIET 77 FLAC 8.10
3 2325 GAUBLOMME DJOERE 85 DCLA 8.57
4 1005 PEETERS MATTHIAS 88 LYRA 8.96
5 2625 MARLIER SEBASTIEN 80 SMAC 9.28
6 1803 EVERS STEVEN 83 AVO0S 9.59
Finale
1 2801 DEGHELT ADRIEN 85 SMAC 7.78
2 1625 VAN DER WESTEN MARCEL* 76 AZW 7.79
3 3016 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN 83 RESC 7.87
4 1688 DEVEUGHELE PIET 77 FLAC 7.99
5 1981 VAN DE GENDER STEVEN 77 ACW 8.05
6 2295 PIETERS SVEN 76 DCLA 8.06
7 675 RUFFACQ QUENTIN 89 DS 8.20
8 1083 VERMEULEN SANDER 88 RCG 8.32
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60m vrouwen

Reeks:1
1 1689 PENEN FRAUKE 85 VAC 7.55
2 138 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER 90 AVLO 7.96
3 872 VERBOVEN AN 86 RAM 8.05
4 1321 OVAERE WENDY 85 AZW 8.12
5 564 DEMEZ FANNY 90 HERV 8.12
6 2301 BORDUI NOEMI 92 VOLH 8.18
7 405 ROBBEN ELISE 89 DCLA 8.26
Reeks:2
1 1463 MARIEN HANNA 82 ACW 7.47
2 1261 LEQUESNE MARIJKE 87 AT84 7.88
3 1599 VANNOPPEN ELLEN 80 AVT 7.97
4 2026 SENDE PATRICIA 85 RESC 8.06
5 294 JANQUART NINA 90 VITA 8.07
6 1884 GOOSSENS CORENTINE 87 MOHA 8.08
7 2889 TRUSSART VERONIQUE 92 CSDhy 8.17
Reeks:3
1 1976 DAVIN ELISABETH 81 DAMP 7.51
2 1911 FOUCART CLEMENCE 88 SMAC 7.81
3 2016 GUILLET LAURENCE 80 RESC 8.07
4 1928 PIEROUX MARIANNE 88 USTA 8.12
5 1235 BRACQUEé IRIS 85 VOLH 8.15
6 844 LAING BRITTANY 94 AVT 8.20
7 3021 ANDRE ESTELLE 92 CABW 8.25
Reeks:4
1 1952 LIBERT LAETITIA 79 CABW 7.68
2 592 ZAGRE ANNE 90 RCB 7.79
3 1141 DENIES KAROLIEN 84 BAV 8.10
4 1494 LAUS CAMILLE 93 USTA 8.14
5 287 DELIEVER DANA 90 AVT 8.20
6 1858 HUYNEN CELINE 88 HERV 8.21
7 228 LEYS CAROLINE 90 VOLH 8.26
8 296 DAUWENS AXELLE 90 ACME 8.33
Finale
1 1463 MARIEN HANNA 82 ACW 7.37
2 1976 DAVIN ELISABETH 81 DAMP 7.41
3 1689 PENEN FRAUKE 85 VAC 7.48
4 1911 FOUCART CLEMENCE 88 SMAC 7.80
5 1261 LEQUESNE MARIJKE 87 AT84 7.92
6 138 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER 90 AVLO 7.96
1952 LIBERT LAETITIA 79 CABW DNF
592 ZAGRE ANNE 90 RCB DNS

hoog mannen

1 1839 HUBERT TIMOTHY 82 EA 2.16
2 1388 RUMMENS TIM 87 DCLA 2.07
3 341 VRIJSEN VINCENT 89 AVT 2.04
4 2131 D'HOKER NIKLAAS 82 VS 2.01
5 2939 HOFFELT SEBASTIEN 84 ULA 2.01
6 751 CAMPENER CORENTIN 90 USTA 1.95
7 1335 DROESSAERT STIIN 87 VS 1.95
8 1161 VERSMISSEN BART 87 VMOL 1.90
9 1398 MARYNISSEN WIM 88 AVKA 1.90
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60m mannen

Reeks:1
1406
1522
1935
2666
2291
718
650
Reeks:2
2145
1640
1519
2075
2880
2020
763
ks:3
2950
1932
1971
1734
1733
157
ks:4
2884
1188
3047
367
1947
1898
Finale
2950
1522
2145
1406
2884
1640
1932
1935
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BAERTS DANIEL
SCHIPPERS TOM
WAEGEMAN BART

VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME
DE RYCKE PIETER
GOFFAUX SIMON
VERSTRAELEN THOMAS

BEYENS KRISTOF
MATTHYS ARNOUT

VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS
VERRIEST JENS

DESMET ERWIN

DE BLAES DAVE
DARQUENNES RAPHAEL

DE BAERDEMAKER XAVIER
DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN
SIECH THOMAS
VERHELST JENS

BRIERS KRISTOF
SMOLDERS PIETER

LOUIS JEAN MARIE
HERREMAN INGMAR
GEERTS MICHAEL

VAN DEN BERGHE KENNETH
ROOBAERT KRIS
VANDOORNE LINO

DE BAERDEMAKER XAVIER
SCHIPPERS TOM

BEYENS KRISTOF

BAERTS DANIEL

LOUIS JEAN MARIE
MATTHYS ARNOUT

DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN
WAEGEMAN BART

800m vrouwen

1074
1312
1198
13
28
509
911
2009
2375
1849
226

©CoOo~NOOUR~WNE

DEBROUX CHARLOTTE
BUYTAERT NICOLE
POLSPOEL KATHELYN
SCHILS MARLIES

VAN GESTEL BO
MAHIEU MARGOT
LIBIIN ILSE

ADAM BENEDICTE
SPIESSENS TINE
LAURENT AGNES
BELLEMANS HANNELORE

hinkstap vrouwen

145
1474
843
1986
2581

ahwWNPEP

VAN BREMPT JOLIEN
CLAES ANNE
MIEVIS STEFIE
KIZUANI FLORA
BELEN SANNE
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83
85
85
88
91
89
89

83
87
81
88
84
77
90

81
83
82
88
86
89

86
86
84
90
80
82

81
85
83
83
86
87
83
85

83
79
83
90
90
89
81
78
92
88
90

89
83
93
88
91

AVT
AT84
HAMM
CSDY
VOLH
CABW
HF

ACHL
VOLH
STAX
VAC
MOHA
WIBO
CABW

RFCL
STAX
HALE
VAC
VAC
AVT

RFCL
KKS
RESC
WIBO
DAC
HALE

RFCL
AT84
ACHL
AVT
RFCL
VOLH
STAX
HAMM

DCLA
ZELE
DCLA
MAC
VMOL
DAMP
KAAG
RESC
ACHL
HF
LAT

ACBR
ACA
ACA
RFCL
ACA

6.80
6.93
6.99
7.09
7.10
7.26
DIS

6.88
7.01
7.10
7.10
7.17
7.23
7.26

6.92
7.04
7.12
7.12
7.18
7.29

6.99
7.13
7.17
7.17
7.20
DNF

6.84
6.85
6.86
6.87
6.98
7.00
7.04
7.07

NNNNNNNNN

DNF
DNF

12.81
12.68
11.79
11.61
11.35

:09.84
:10.09
:10.89
$11.27
:13.86
:15.21
:15.61
:18.99
:40.53

I BR

jun



6 16 VAN LAER GRIET 90 ACHL 11.18
7 1875 BOURGOIS JULIE 84 EAH 11.17
8 344 PEETERS JANA 90 AVT 10.86
9 162 PICAVET ILSE 90 ZELE 10.64
10 2127 LANNOO LIEN 92 BEHO 10.58

800m mannen

Reeks:1
1 2604 CELLIER ALEXANDRE 84 ARCH 1:53.22
2 1746 AGACHE HANNES 85 KKS 1:53.83
3 2324 TEUGELS DIMITRI 91 ACBR 1:54.07
4 1665 VANDEGAER WOUT 81 RCT 1:55.07
5 1505 MAES LUKAS 88 DAC 1:56.06
6 475 MORDIJCK JEROEN 90 DAC 1:57.32
257 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS 90 LAT DNF
Reeks:2
1 1894 OMEY HANS 86 AZW 1:48.57 1ste
2 1266 ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS 85 FLAC 1:48.75 2de
3 2062 JANSEN JOERI 79 RIEM 1:49.41 3de
4 1885 DUYM JELLE 85 AT84 1:50.22
5 710 KAHIA JEROME 89 CSF 1:51.93
6 9997 VAN ZANDVOORT LUCIEN 85 NED 1:52.27
7 358 VAN DEN BROECK JAN 89 LAT 1:54.72
8 1231 LAMMENS STIJN 83 HCO 1:55.92
9 1602 VAN AELST STEFAN 88 ACBR 1:55.96
2076 FEYAERTS MATTI 86 VAC DNF
200m vrouwen
Reeks:1
1 166 TACHELET CELINE 90 ROBA 25.94
2 872 VERBOVEN AN 86 RAM 26.09
3 294 JANQUART NINA 90 VITA 26.44
4 1321 OVAERE WENDY 85 AZW 26.53
1131 DEN HAEZE WENDY 85 ACME DNF
Reeks:2
1 2444 COZIJNS LINDSY 91 ASVO 25.04
2 871 VERBOVEN NATALIE 87 RAM 25.74
3 287 DELIEVER DANA 90 AVT 26.34
4 2301 BORDUI NOEMI 92 VOLH 26.40
1261 LEQUESNE MARIJKE 87 AT84 DNF
Reeks:3
1 1462 BOGEMANS ELKE 77 ACW 24.84
2 1599 VANNOPPEN ELLEN 80 AVT 25.68
3 1633 GHARAFI YASMINE 85 LIER 26.35
4 1928 PIEROUX MARIANNE 88 USTA 26.76
5 296 DAUWENS AXELLE 90 ACME 26.97
Reeks:4
1 1952 LIBERT LAETITIA 79 CABW 24.93
2 1494 LAUS CAMILLE 93 USTA 25.80
3 2967 GILLES CORALIE 91 CABW 26.33
4 1224 VANACKERE SOFIE 82 AZW 26.71
5 1921 EGO CAROLINE 86 USBW 26.80
1671 STAPPERS KIM 83 AVT DNF
Finale
1 1462 BOGEMANS ELKE 77 ACW 24.45
2 1952 LIBERT LAETITIA 79 CABW 24.74
3 2444 COZIJNS LINDSY 91 ASVO 24.80
4 1599 VANNOPPEN ELLEN 80 AVT 25.88
5 871 VERBOVEN NATALIE 87 RAM 26.04
166 TACHELET CELINE 90 ROBA DNS
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200m mannen

Reeks:1
1 1898 VANDOORNE LINO 82 HALE 22.22
2 1734 VERHELST JENS 88 VAC 22.50
3 1521 DE BOCK STEFAN 77 RCG 22.74
4 1190 HERREMAN LARS 87 KKS 23.32
5 1980 BOGAERT SAM 80 ACW 23.93
Reeks:2
1 2075 VERRIEST JENS 88 VAC 22.27
2 1947 ROOBAERT KRIS 80 DAC 22.50
3 1427 DE WITTE LENNERT 88 RCG 23.00
4 190 CELIS CARLO 90 DCLA 23.47
519 NULENS THOMAS 90 AVT DNF
Reeks:3
1 1188 HERREMAN INGMAR 86 KKS 22.34
2 2020 DE BLAES DAVE 77 WIBO 22.46
3 1971 SIECH THOMAS 82 HALE 23.09
4 1070 DE BELEYR PIETER 83 ACW 23.52
5 1916 VERHOEVEN WOUT 88 VAC 23.58
Reeks:4
1 100 VAN BELLE WIM 89 ACP 22.25
2 1733 BRIERS KRISTOF 86 VAC 22.39
3 2129 LODEWIIKS JAN 83 LIER 23.40
4 3124 DIALLO SALIOU 85 RESC 23.63
5 664 HEYMANS SAMUEL 89 CABW 24.03
367 VAN DEN BERGHE KENNETH 90 WIBO DNS
Finale
1 1898 VANDOORNE LINO 82 HALE 22.03
2 2075 VERRIEST JENS 88 VAC 22.04
3 100 VAN BELLE WIM 89 ACP 22.23
4 1188 HERREMAN INGMAR 86 KKS 22.54
5 1733 BRIERS KRISTOF 86 VAC 22.65
6 2020 DE BLAES DAVE 77 WIBO 23.29

1500m vrouwen

1 1001 VANDEN BEMPT SIGRID 81 DCLA 4:18.78
2 1334 AMELOOT SYLVIE 79 DCLA 4:29.89
3 1843 TERRYN WIES 79 RFCL 4:34.82
4 508 MAHIEU CHARLOTTE 89 DAMP 4:34.84
5 1251 VERHAEGHE MARIEKEN 85 DCLA 4:46.00
6 1054 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISS. 83 OEH 4:49.00
7 1505 JUVEYNS MYRIAM 75 DCLA 4:52.17
8 2366 HENS EVY 91 ESAK 4:54.60
9 548 BERTOUX MARIE 90 CABW 5:08.77
10 1874 STELLIAN TATIANA 88 JSMC 5:11.00
11 1890 FIEVEZ SOPHIE 84 USTA 5:15.16
12 1855 NOULLET ANNELISE 88 USTA 5:24.73
ver mannen
1 676 STEMPNICK NICOLAS 89 DS 7.33
2 1932 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN 83 STAX 7.23
3 2325 GAUBLOMME DJOERE 85 DCLA 7.09
4 2457 LEMMENS FREDERIK 91 AVT 7.09
5 353 NOLF CEDRIC 89 AzZW 7.08
6 300 VAN REMOORTERE JENS 89 VOLH 7.04
7 650 VERSTRAELEN THOMAS 89 HF 6.88
8 751 CAMPENER CORENTIN 90 USTA 6.81
9 1335 DROESSAERT STIIN 87 VS 6.74
10 2781 LARUELLE JEREMY 91 HUY 6.68
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1500m mannen

1 2771 MARRION GEOFFREY 78 CABW 4:01.04
2 1103 RINGOOT ROEL 85 OPW 4:01.11
3 2024 ROGGE TIM 77 AVLO 4:01.74
4 1265 VANDERMARLIERE KOEN 85 FLAC 4:02.38
5 2732 VANDENABEELE THIBAUT 88 CABW 4:04.28
6 1337 KENIS RUBEN 83 ADD 4:05.82
7 2576 MAHIEU JUSTIN 85 DAMP 4:06.71
8 334 SMOUT ANDREAS 90 SACN 4:09.32
9 4846 BORGHOMS LUC 71 SPVI 4:11.89
10 2630 DEBOUCK MATTHIEU 84 UAC 4:14.65
11 1137 DE WULF STEVEN 88 RIEM 4:15.40
12 636 LEPIED GILLES 90 UAC 4:19.29
13 5058 VERVAEKE JAN 70 AZW 4:23.80
1767 TIJTGAT LANDER 83 AzZW DNF
kogel mannen
1 3118 GUILLAUME ALAIN 76 BBS 16.89
2 1147 EECKHOUT FILIP 79 VS 16.34
3 1090 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN 83 HAC 16.33
4 1882 VAN ALPHEN HANS 82 AT84 14.85
5 1430 VAN LYSEBETTEN KRISTOF 86 AT84 14.76
6 2014 EECKHOUT FREDERIK 85 VS 14.39
7 1259 BEYENS STEFAN 87 ACHL 13.92
8 1310 GEUKENS BART 82 LOOI 13.60
9 302 MAES GUNNAR 90 AVLO 12.13
polsstok mannen
1 2334 RANS KEVIN 82 VAC 5.30
2 2180 GOOSSENS DENIS 87 VAC 5.20
3 2939 HOFFELT SEBASTIEN 84 ULA 5.10
4 763 DARQUENNES RAPHAEL 90 CABW 5.00
5 789 VANHEES LAURENT 89 ACO 4.80
6 1679 VERELST WIM 87 VOLH 4.80
7 1440 ROMBAUT WESLEY 77 KAAG 4.60
8 2047 GHOOS THOMAS 91 ACBR 4.60
9 2073 MERLIER THOMAS 79 KAAG 4.60
10 1617 LAGRANGE BJORN 86 AzZW 4.40
3032 SIMONET BENOIT 74 ACO NM
3000m mannen
1 1638 WILSSENS KOEN 81 VOLH 8:16.30
2 2856 DEWITTE SEBASTIEN 85 RESC 8:18.72
3 1178 STEVENS DAVID 83 KAAG 8:39.46
4 3333 LEVACQ CORENTIN 81 RESC 8:42.45
5 3651 DE VOCHT PETER 60 AVzZK 8:43.03
6 1026 VERSCHOREN BART 77 DUFF 8:48.41
7 1578 MONDELAERS KEVIN 80 LOOI 8:55.25
8 1166 LAZOU MATHIEU 79 KAAG 9:15.61
6964 HASSAN ALI 66 CABW DNF
hoog vrouwen
1 125 DESMET HANNELORE 89 AVT 1.74
2 1956 VAN HESSCHE HANNE 91 ASVO 1.74
3 645 ROQUET ALISON 90 HERV 1.71
4 958 SEBRECHTS LIESBETH 84 OLSE 1.71
5 2393 VAN KERCKVOORDE VANESSA 92 RIEM 1.60
5 1998 SMETS FANNY 86 RFCL 1.60
7 239 DE VOGELAER SARAH 89 VITA 1.60
8 2622 VERCRUYSSE JESSE 91 FLAC 1.55
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ver vrouwen

1 1511 HELLEBAUT TIA 78 AT84 6.18
2 1474 CLAES ANNE 83 ACA 5.91
3 645 ROQUET ALISON 90 HERV 5.87
4 145 VAN BREMPT JOLIEN 89 ACBR 5.84
5 710 LENCHANT SIETSKE 93 ROBA 5.63
6 260 MEERT CYNTHIA 89 LAT 5.62
7 1079 VERCAMMEN EVELINE 88 ACBR 5.55
8 843 MIEVIS STEFIE 93 ACA 5.42
9 1521 BROECKHOVE LIESBETH 87 RCG 5.32
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